FORM PTO-1595

(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

T-405 P.002/005 F-762

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

W180G- 14614					
To the Comm	missioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document				
I. Name	of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
SYM	ITRON SYSTEMS, INC.	KIDDE FIRE TRAINERS, INC. P.O. Box 950 17-01 Pollitt Drive Fair Lawn, NJ 07410-0950 USA			
Additional na	nne(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? Yes No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
⊢∃ś	e of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other:				
	Date: FEBRUARY 9, 2004; FEBRUARY 24, 2004				
4. Applic	cation number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this	document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent	Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
10/126	5234				
		5,226,818 5,447,437 5,181,851 5,316,484 5,168,544 5,374,191 4,861,270 5,233,869 5,335,559 5,266,033 5,345,830 5,328375 5,320,536 4,983,124 B14983124 B14861270 5,367,603 5,411,397 5,055,050 5,688,136 5,700,142 5,700,141 5,888,072 5,203,707 5,518,403 5,275,571 5,518,403 5,275,571 5,518,402 5,220,637 5,573,394			
<u> </u>	Additional numbers and	Shed? Yes No			
document s	and address of party to whom correspondence concerning should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 30			
Name: Address:	James A. Larson Merchant & Gould P.C. P.O. Box 2903	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$1200.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	Minneapolis, MN 55402-0903	 Please charge any additional fees or credit any overpayments to our Deposit account number: 13-2725 			

M۸۱	/-2	5-	ñ	1

03:32PM

FROM-Merchant & Gould

6123329081

T-405 P 003/005 F-762

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

^	Statement	1	
~	XIOTE MORE	277	C10440000
~ .	Comment	anu	SIVHAUUE.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

James A. Larson

Name of Person Signing

Signature

May 25, 2004

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR 1.6: The undersign certify that this paper is being transmitted via facsimile to the U.S. Patent and TrademarkOffice to 703.306.5995 on May 25, 2004.

Nicole Landrec

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

23552

PATISMT TRADEMARK OPPICE

FILED

C-152 Rev. 3/96

New Jersey Division of Revenue

FEB 24 2084

Certificate of Correction

(For use by Domestic, Foreign, Profit and Nonprofit Corporations)

Check Appropriate Statute:

✓ Title 14A:1-6 (5)

New Jersey Business Corporation Act

(File in DUPLICATE)

___ Title 15A:1-7 (c)

New Jersey Nonprofit Corporation Act

(File in TRIPLICATE)

CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION OF:

Corporation Name: Kidde Fire Trainers Inc.

Corporation Number: 0100376229

The undersigned hereby submits for filing a Certificate of Correction executed on behalf of the above named Corporation, pursuant to the provisions of the appropriate Statue, checked above, of the New Jersey Statutes.

1. The Certificate to be corrected is: Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation

Date Filed: February 10, 2004

- 2. The inaccuracy in the Certificate is (indicate inaccuracy or defect): Article# 2 incorrectly referred to the new name of the corporation as "kidde Fire Trainers Inc. when the name should have been "Kidde Fire Trainers, Inc. * (with a comma).
- The Certificate hereby reads as follows: See Exhibit A attached hereto.

Signature:

Name: Robert D. Downin

Title: President

(Must be Chairperson of the Board, President or Vice President)

NJ Division of Revenue, PO Box 308, Trenton, NJ 08625

PATENT REEL: 014669 FRAME: 0079

2/24/04

Date:

02/09/2004 17:11

7:11 2017039030-201703901

SYMTRON SYSTEMS INC.

PAGE 82

C-102A Rev 12/93

FILED

New Jersey Division of Revenue

FEB 10 2004

Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation
(For Use by Domestic Profit Corporations)

State Tresourer

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 14A:9-2 (4) and Section 14A:9-4 (3), Corporations, General, of the New Jersey Statutes, the undersigned corporation executes the following Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate of Incorporation:

- The name of the corporation is: Symptom Systems. Inc.
- 2. The following anusadment to the Contificate of Incorporation was approved by the directors and thereafter duly adapted by the shareholders of the corporation on the day of Pabruary . 20 04

Resolved, that Article First of the Configura of Incorporation be amended to read as follows:

The name of the corporation, hereinafter referred to as the "Corporation." is Kidde Fire Trainers Inc.

3. The number of shares outmending at the time of the adoption of the amendment was: 9,983.3.
The rotal number of shares emitted to vote thereon was: 9,983.3

If the shares of any clear or series of shares are entitled to vote thereon as a class, set forth below the designation and number of outstanding shares entitled to vote thereon of each such clear or series. (Omit if not applicable).

4. The number of shares voting for and against such amendment is as follows: (If the shares of any class or series are entitled to vote as a class, set forth the number of shares of each such class and series voting for and against the amendment, respectively).

Number of Shares Young for Amendment

Number of Shares Voting Assinst Amendment

9.983.3

0

- If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, set forth a statement of the manner in which the same shall be effected. (Omit if not applicable).
- Other provisions: (Omit if not applicable).

BY:

Dated this 9th day of

February

. 20 0 4

(Signature)
Robert Downin
President

May be executed by the Chairman of the Board, or the President, or a Vice President of the Corporation.

PATENT

REEL: 014669 FRAME: 0080